
 

 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONs 

Silt bag 

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com 

 

 
Protect the environment in a cost-effective manner by easily and effectively removing silt from your water. You can eliminate hazardous 
materials before they can damage the environment with a silt bag. 
 
Stop the release of silt from the end of a discharge hose with a Layfield-made silt bag. Our silt bags come in various sizes depending on the 
discharge rate and amount of sediment contained. Once the bag is full and dewatered, the silt can be easily removed from the discharge 
area. 
 

Note1: LP6, LP8, and LP10 are non-woven needle punched geotextiles. For other available styles of non-woven needle punched geotextiles please see the Geotextiles section. 

Note2: Typar® is a registered trademark of Reemay Inc. For other available styles of Typar® see the Geotextiles section. 

M
at

er
ia

l P
ro

pe
rti

es
 

April 2023 
 

               Silt Bag                                                                             

Style ASTM LP 61 LP 81 LP 101 Typar® 
36012 

AOS, Sieve 
(Microns) D4751 70 (212) 80 (180) 100 (150) 140 (100) 

Water Flow D4491 

110 
gpm/ft2 

4,480 

l/min/m2 

90 gpm/ft2 

3,657 l/min/m2 
80 gpm/ft2 

3,251 l/min/m2 
15 gpm/ft2 

615 l/min/m2 

Grab Tensile D4632 160 lbs 
711 N 

205 lbs 
911 N 

250 lbs 
1,110 N 

240 lbs 
1,067 N 

Elongation D4632 50 % 50 % 50 % 60 % 

Tear D4533 60 lbs 
267 N 

80 lbs 
356 N 

99.8 lbs 
444 N 

90 lbs 
400 N 

CBR Puncture D6241 410 lbs 
1820 N 

523 lbs 
2330 N 

649 lbs 
2890 N 

370 lbs 
1650 N 

Disclaimer: Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or 
arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice. 

 


