## SILT BAG

Protect the environment in a cost-effective manner by easily and effectively removing silt from your water. You can eliminate hazardous materials before they can damage the environment with a silt bag.

Stop the release of silt from the end of a discharge hose with a Layfield-made silt bag. Our silt bags come in various sizes depending on the discharge rate and amount of sediment contained. Once the bag is full and dewatered, the silt can be easily removed from the discharge area.

April 2023	Silt Bag				
Style	ASTM	LP 6 <sup>1</sup>	LP 8 <sup>1</sup>	LP 10 <sup>1</sup>	Typar <sup>®</sup> 3601 <sup>2</sup>
AOS, Sieve (Microns)	D4751	70 (212)	80 (180)	100 (150)	140 (100)
Water Flow Grab Tensile	D4491	110 gpm/ft <sup>2</sup> 4,480 I/min/m2	<b>90 gpm/ft</b> <sup>2</sup> 3,657 l/min/m2	80 gpm/ft <sup>2</sup> 3,251 l/min/m2	15 gpm/ft <sup>2</sup> 615 l/min/m2
Grab Tensile	D4632	160 lbs 711 N	205 lbs 911 N	250 lbs 1,110 N	240 lbs 1,067 N
Elongation	D4632	50 %	50 %	50 %	60 %
Tear	D4533	60 lbs 267 N	80 lbs 356 N	99.8 lbs 444 N	90 lbs 400 N
CBR Puncture	D6241	410 lbs 1820 N	523 lbs 2330 N	649 lbs 2890 N	370 lbs 1650 N

Note1: LP6, LP8, and LP10 are non-woven needle punched geotextiles. For other available styles of non-woven needle punched geotextiles please see the Geotextiles section.

Note2: Typar® is a registered trademark of Reemay Inc. For other available styles of Typar® see the Geotextiles section.

Willin-

**Disclaimer:** Layfield disclaims any and all express, implied, or statutory standards, warranties or guarantees, including without limitation any implied warranty as to merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose or arising from a course of dealing or usage of trade as to any equipment, materials, or information furnished herewith. This document should not be construed as engineering advice.

For up-to-date technical information, be sure to visit us online at www.LayfieldGroup.com

